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ARTHY ROMATIC AW ENDER ARVEST

NTICING PPEALING ELISH ART EALTH

ARNEST MBROSIAL EFRESH ANGY EARTY

Sugar Snap Peas

HE A R T

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Kiwi Berries

Parent/Teacher 
Conferences

NO SCHOOL for 
CHILDREN

Friday, October 24, 2025

Seedless Red Grapes

Program

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025

MN grown APPLES from Afton Orchards

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

resh & Vegetable

MEA Holiday

Thursday, October 23, 2025Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Fruit

Variet
Tast
Juic

Crisp
Yumm

Thursday, October 16, 2025Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Menu

Friday, October 10, 2025

Friday, October 17, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Honey Dew Chunks

Strawberries

Monday, September 29, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Mango Chunks

Monday, October 6, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

October- 2025
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